

BARKERS BAKERY LTD – PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET



	RECEIVED Thomas Ridley QC Dept. 2:26 pm, 11 Feb 2021
<small>The food information supplied by Thomas Ridley Foodservice has been provided by the respective product manufacturer. Whilst we use reasonable endeavours to check this information and ensure its accuracy, we do not give any warranty (whether express or implied), guarantee or representation that it is true, accurate or complete in any respect.</small>	
<small>As product information, ingredients, nutritional guides and dietary or allergy advice may change from time to time, we recommend that you always carefully read the product label prior to using or consuming any such products. You should not solely rely upon the information we provide and make your own assessment as to the suitability or otherwise of any given product.</small>	

SECTION A - GENERAL DETAILS

PRODUCT: Mini Brioche Roll.....

BARKERS BAKERY PRODUCT CODE: 21224.....

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: Box 240 Mini Brioche Rolls

SECTION B – INGREDIENTS

Wheat flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), water, sugar, yeast, palm oil, dextrose, palm stearin, rapeseed oil, emulsifiers (E472e, E481), colour (E160a (iii)), flavourings, flour treatment agent (E300), **Egg**

Allergy Advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**

SECTION C – SENSORY INFORMATION

APPEARANCE: Small formed brioche roll with egg wash glaze.....

AROMA: None.....

WEIGHT: 12g (individual bap).....

COLOUR: Yellow / Golden.....

SECTION D – PACKAGING, CODING AND STORAGE

PACKAGING: (Inner) – Food grade plastic bag; (Outer) – Cardboard Box

LABELLING: Each box individually labelled with batch code, best before date and storage conditions.....

SHELF LIFE: Production +120 (product to be stored frozen).....

STORAGE: Frozen.....

ISSUED BY

NAME: David Coles.....

TITLE: .Bakery Manager.....

SIGNATURE:

ISSUE DATE: February 2021